
10/31/2019 ::UVAS::

ug.cuvas.edu.pk/ums-admission/print_list1.asp?merit_list=8&student_session=B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and Technology(Morning)&next_date=&… 1/2

  

 

Cholistan University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Bahawalpur
8th and Last Open Merit List For B.S.(Hons.) Food Science and
Technology(Morning) 
(31 October, 2019)

 

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Food
Science and Technology(Morning) Degree Programme at Cholistan University of Veterinary &
Animal Sciences, Bahawalpur for the Academic Session-2019, subject to the conditions as
under:

1. The admission will be subject to the production of all relevant original Certificates /
documents/NIC/Form-B. 
 

2. The University dues are to be deposited in the Habib Bank, Dubai Chowk
Bahwalpur. A/C No. 17527901021503 on obtaining the Deposit Slip from the
Admission Office, CUVAS Bahawlpur, up to 01-11-2019, and must submit
copy of the Bank Deposit Slip in the admission office up to 04:00 pm for
registration, failing which the admission shall stand cancelled. Initially, all the
students will deposit non-boarder fee (Rs. 38,000/-) as mentioned in the
prospectus. Students interested in availing the hostel facility, which is
available on limited basis, are advised to fill up the hostel registration form in
the Admission Office. 
 

3. An attested affidavit of obeying CUVAS rules and regulations on Rs. 50/- Stamp paper
will have to be submitted at the time of 1st enrollment.   
 

 

 

 Errors and Omissions are Excepted
 Sr # Name Father's Name Form # DOB Marks

1 MUHAMMAD USAMA
KHALIQ ABDUL KHALIQ 4329 11/8/2002 826

2 MUHAMMAD SEHROZ
FAZAL FAZAL UR REHMAN 2766 2/2/2002 825

3 FARIA MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA 79 3/17/2002 825
4 AREEBA ISMAIL MUHAMMAD ISMAIL BHATTI 3089 5/17/2001 824
5 ALI AKBAR KHAN GHULAM ABBAS 5030 9/3/2002 824
6 FAIZAN KAREEM FAIZ KAREEM 2004 2/4/2002 823
7 MUQADAS RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 590 8/20/2000 822
8 AREEBA BATOOL ALLAH WASAYA 2600 12/9/2002 822
9 FATIMA ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HASSAN 5361 1/4/2001 819
10 HUMNA FATIMA GHULAM YASIN 3695 4/30/2001 819
11 ANAS SAJJAD SAJJAD HUSSAIN 843 11/5/2002 819
12 JAVERIA ZAHID ZAHID HUSSAIN 5314 12/21/2001 818
13 RABIA IHSAN IHSAN AHMED 2548 10/16/2001 817
14 ABDULLAH HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF 4143 1/2/2002 817
15 MUHAMMAD SOHAIB RASHEED UL HASSAN 3321 4/24/2002 817

16 MUHAMMAD NOMAAN
SHAKOOR ABDUL SHAKOOR 3061 10/4/2002 817

17 SAMEERA SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID 84 3/22/2003 817
18 MUHAMMAD BILAL ASLAM RANA MUHAMMAD ASLAM 311 6/20/1999 816
19 FARYAL ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL 3835 6/28/2000 816
20 WAQAS HAIDER SHOUKAT HUSSAIN 4401 5/14/2001 816
21 ZAINAB AZAM MUHAMMAD AZAM 4672 2/22/2001 815
22 ABU BAKAR ALI AMJAD AMJAD ALI 1936 7/1/2019 814
23 SHAHZAIB LIAQAT ALI 2539 1/9/2001 813
24 ANIZA BILAL KHIZAR BILAL 1165 3/27/2001 813
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25 SANIA MARYAM MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 2119 8/3/2001 813

26 MUHAMMAD AHAD
FAROOQ DOGAR FAROOQ AHMAD DOGAR 567 2/23/2002 812

27 SAQLAIN ABBAS SAIF ULLAH KHAN 5337 9/11/2001 811
28 MAAZ RASHID RASHID AHMAD 1135 7/15/2002 811
29 MUHAMMAD LUQMAN MUHAMMAD QASIM 4100 12/8/2002 811

30 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
HASEEB MALIK ZAHOOR AHMAD 1175 11/1/1998 810

31 SAHAR FATIMA KHIZAR HAYAT 3981 7/21/2001 809
32 MUNAZA RASHEED MALIK RASHEED AHMAD 1149 10/6/2001 809

33 MUHAMMAD DANISH
LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF 2953 7/15/2003 809

34 MEHRAN SAJJAD MUHAMMA SAJJAD 2049 4/4/2000 808

35 MUHAMMAD IMRAN
SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED 3014 7/15/2001 808

36 HASNAIN RAFIQUE RAFIQUE AHMAD 4028 8/20/2001 808
37 MUHAMMAD TAYYEB MUHAMMAD TARIQ 1238 2/3/2001 807
38 MUDASIR AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 3539 9/9/2001 807
39 AZEEM MUSHTAQ ASGHAR ALI 3186 2/7/2002 807
40 MUHAMMAD ABU SAHAFA ABDUL SHAKOOR 5168 5/2/2002 806

  
  
  
  
 Convener
 Admission Committee


